International Express Export Tariff Express
Documents Currency : AED
| Weightkg) | A | B [ Cc | D | E | F [ G | H [ I [ J

0.50 35 38 47 52 57 58 66 68 94 107

1.00 57 62 69 83 88 88 99 103 138 156

1.50 65 73 91 110 114 115 128 135 171 201

2.00 72 79 113 136 140 141 156 168 200 246

Parcel

| Weightkg) | A { B [ Cc | D | E | F [ G | H [ I [ J

0.50 40 42 53 60 64 66 77 79 98 113

1.00 62 68 80 95 97 99 112 113 142 169

1.50 67 75 107 122 124 126 145 146 171 224

2.00 73 81 133 148 150 153 178 180 200 280

2.50 79 90 160 175 177 180 211 213 228 335

3.00 85 98 183 202 204 206 245 246 270 391

3.50 103 105 205 228 231 233 278 279 312 446

4.00 110 119 227 255 257 260 311 312 353 502

4.50 117 134 250 282 284 286 344 345 395 557

5.00 123 148 272 309 311 313 377 378 436 613

5.50 129 163 288 329 330 333 399 404 469 668

6.00 134 177 304 349 350 353 421 430 502 724

6.50 141 192 320 370 370 374 442 456 534 779

7.00 146 206 336 390 390 394 464 482 567 835

7.50 152 221 352 410 410 414 486 508 599 891

8.00 157 235 368 430 429 435 508 535 632 946

8.50 164 250 384 451 449 455 530 561 664 1001

9.00 169 264 400 471 469 475 551 587 697 1057

9.50 175 279 416 491 488 495 573 613 730 1113

10.00 180 293 432 511 508 516 595 639 762 1168

ADD 0.5Kgs 7 10 11 13 15 15 18 26 30 55

Minimum 101-299 300-999 1000 +

Saudi Arabia - Dammam 350 3.00 2.40 2.20
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh 350 3.20 2.90 2.30
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah 400 3.50 2.75 2.50
Oman 350 1.80 1.70 1.50
Qatar 400 3.30 3.30 3.15
Kuwait 400 3.30 3.30 3.15

Weight Information: Chargeable weight will be actual or volumetric weight whichever is higher. Volumetric Weight will be calculated
as Length x Width x Height (cms) / 5000 = Volumetric Weight in Kilograms for Express and Length x Width x Height (cms)/4000

for Road Freight .

Insurance : Insurance is charged at 2 % of the Declared Value or a minimum of AED 200/ AWB.

Additional Note: 10% Emirates Post Tax is applicable on all packages less than 31Kg in weight. Fuel surcharge as per fuel index.
Charges of AED 250 per AWB will be charged in addition to the above Road Rates.
Conditions : SMSA standard terms and Condition of Carriage applies - Refer reverse side of SMSA AWB for a full version.
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